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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores Overall

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : British Open Sporting Championships
Discipline : ESP Date : 30/08/2022 09:00 - 04/09/2022 18:00
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12| 13| 14 15
Round| 1/ 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12 13 14 15
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name Class |Cat Total
1 Nathan Hales AAA Senior 8 6 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 7/ 7 8 8 8 8 113/ 120
EE116118 Mens
2 Luke Mortimer AA Senior 8 7 8 6/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 8 8 7 6 111/ 120
EE141168 Mens
3 Chris Childerhouse AAA | Senior 8 8 7 8 6 8 6 7 8 8 6 8 7 7 8 110/ 120
EE96439 Mens
4 Julian Freeman AAA Senior 8 8 8 6/ 6 8 8 6 8 8 5 7 8 8 7 109/ 120
EE86511 Mens
5= George Digweed |AAA Senior 8 8 8 5 6 8 6 6 5 8 8 8 8 7 8 107/ 120
EE12652 Mens
5= Stewart Cumming AAA Senior 8 7 8 6/ 7 8 7 8 7 77 7 8 5 7 107/ 120
552961 Mens
5= Kelvin Walsh AAA |Senior 8 8 8 5 8 8 6 8 8 6/ 6 8 6 6 8 107/ 120
EE66028 Mens
5= Paul Cooper AAA |Senior 8 7 8 6 6 8 8 7 8 8 5 8 8 5 7 107/ 120
EE106295 Mens
9= Dean Horswell AAA Veteran 8 8 8 6 7 8 6 4 8 8 6/ 8 7 6 8 106/ 120
EE38300 Mens
9= Martin Doughty AAA Veteran 8| 7| 8 6/ 7 7 7 7 8 8 6 7 5 8 7 106/ 120
EE25609 Mens
9= Phil Gray AAA |Senior 8 8 6 6 7 8 6 5 8 8 7 6 7 8 8 106/ 120
EE103289 Mens
12= Carl Bloxham AA Veteran | 8 7 8 7 8 8 6 7 6 7 6/ 8 8 6 5 105/ 120
EE9435 Mens
12= Hannah Gibson AA Senior 8 7 7 8 5 6 6 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 6 105/ 120

EE108958 Ladies
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14= Adrian Parkin-
Coates EE96891

14= Steven Cox
EE35370

16 Derren Burn
EE134506

17 David Woolley
EE137277

18= Christopher
Daniels EE96738

18= Jake Moore
EE120309

18= Miles Machin
EE66809

18= Taylor Hedgecock
EE116977

22= John Lee EE95608

22= Mike Cashmore
EE127574

22= Roger Deacon
EE88852

22= Ruben Calton
EE136475

22= Ryan Johnson
EE130206

27= Antony Burt
EE117108

27= Derek Ponting
EE102125

27= Francis Alexander
EE102033

27= Jason Housby
EE145209

27= Kevin Howland
EE36413

27= Mark Delf
EE132851

27= Michael Wragg
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AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

104 /
104 /
103/
102/
101/
101/
101/
101/
100/
100/
100/
100/
100/
99 /
99 /
99 /
99 /
99 /
99/

99 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 3 of 14 (02/09/2022 18:03)

27=

35=

35=

35=

35=

35=

35=

35=

42=
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51=

Robin Heal
EE27470

Albert Bovingdon
EE69840

Ben Cumming
SS6478

Callum Jarvis
EE140943
Edward Chumbley
EE81805
Grenville
Bromfield
EE132054

Ian Schwier
EE125416

Scott Barnett
EE87191
Andrew Vine
EE71890

Brian Gibson
EE98291

Charles Milne
EE21256
Charlotte Hollands
EE98398
Christopher
Goodman
EE109844

Matt Tompkins
EE126112

Nigel Rock SS443

Stephen James
EE81059
Thomas Brown
EE115433
Alasdair Turnbull
SS6639
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Edward A
O’Donoghue
EE128930

Gary Cooke A
EE9S0969

Neil Cousins AA
EE104365

Oliver Durovic A
EE132927

Paul Sadler AA
EE129402

Tom Cooper A
EE137386

Ashley Gibbins A
EE132435
Catherine Smalley B
EE141352

Daniel King AA
EE135536

Joshua Millar A
EE141988

Keith Evans A
EE107631

Kevin Sherratt AAA
EE104871

Sean Hopper A
EE126277

Adrian Salt A
EE116236

Alan Bullock A
EE31005

Antony Aston AAA
EE60521

Daniel Whittall A
EE109828

Gary Bridger B
EE46546

Geoffrey Burton |AA
EE116400

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

96 /

96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
94 /
94 /
94/
94/
94 /

94 /

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 5 of 14 (02/09/2022 18:03)

65= James Brooks A
EE143754

65= Matthew Pugh AAA
EE94738

65= Michael Hibbert AAA
EE126348

65= Nick Vincent A
EE59786

65= Peter Cantrill B
EE115519

65= Rebecca Brown A
EE125344

65= Tony Johnson A
EE132857

78= Mark Dale A
EE119357

78= Mark Hurrell A
EE129290

78= Martin Harker A
EE91029

78= Russell Wiltshire A
EE116211

78= Toby Moon B
EE139295

83= Angus Turnbull A
S5S6628

83= Colin Ferguson A
EE133490

83= Dave Hughes A
EE108685

83= David Grundy A
EE47236

83= James Stott A
EE133581

83= Janet Galland B
EE118452

83= Luke Russell A
EE135869

83= Peter Woodliffe- A
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Seth Peters
EE141769
Stewart Owen
EE131828
Stuart Aston
EE117218
Charlie Avery
EE28464

Chris Morgan
EE61

Eamon Kelly
EE126927
Jamie Gutteridge
EE121559

Liz Salmon
EE121291
Michael Durling
EE48951

Sean Pritchard
EE141090
David Shipton
EE16328

Dylan Laing
EE143815
James Houlder
EE138593

Joe Norman
EE110200

John Carlyle
EE122888

Liam Camp
EE133175

Luke Westbrook
EE135769
Robert Scotford-
Smith EE146089
Samuel Broom
EE143992
Simon Owen
EE93202

AA

AA

Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90 /
90 /
90 /
90/
90 /
90 /
90 /
90/
90/

90/

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 7 of 14 (02/09/2022 18:03)

101=

101=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

113=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

Trevor Brown
EE97420
William Elsworthy
EE140742
Andrew Price
EE122827

Carl Twigg
EE131793
Daniel Enoiu
EE139789

Hugh Wragg
EE124938
James Evans
EE132037
Jonathan
Buckenham
EE67482

Kevin Skinner
EE122065

Lee Williams
EE138183
Martin Easterman
EE142627
Robert Calton
EE22428
Russell Coo
EE116099

Sean Crutchfield
EE132588

Alec Morris
EE108124

Chris Bloss
EE126565
Christopher Holt
EE113050

Harry Pugh
EE137340
Lauren Goodman
EE135148
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Michael Steed
EE145172
Neil Benstead
EE125805
Toby Naish
EE143879
Alan Bates
EE106925
Chloe Applin
EE134133
Lucy Christie
EE143253
Martin Finn
EE94270

Phil Archer
EE134375
Alex Higgs
EE125603
David Hill
EE138155

Dominic Higgins

EE136571
Ian Beckwith
EE18192
Paul Morgan
EE139347
Ricky Nash
EE138431
Stephen Dale
EE90855

Thomas Lawrence
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Adrian Miles
EE103341
Edward Waite
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Keith Harvey
EE123653

Lee Thompson
EE107575
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169=

Pete Norton
EE134370
Ricky Mcarthur
EE126852
Alfie Tibbles
EE131644
Andrew Short
EE59410

Andy Griffin
EE124708

Christopher Rees

EE84959

John Spademan
EE125159

Mark Grigg
EE130082
Patrick Bird
EE136388

Stephen Rowland

EE135859
Adam Kemp
EE135401
Alex Jessett
EE139674

A

A

Andrew Woodward A

EE132761
Brian Eccles
EE115634
Joseph Clough
EE129429
Karl Miles
EE126705
Nick Webster
EE36743

Paul Romaine
EE1001
Steven May
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Andrew Seirlis
EE143387
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Benjamin
O’Riordan
EE143913
David Nash
EE139323
Emily Chumbley
EE141843
James Hickman
EE99943

John Robbins
EE133689

Patrick Hawthorne

EE91174

Tom Hayler
EE140665

Tom Moon
EE140061
Wayne Howarth
EE120693
Stephen Davey
EE133419
Stephen Norris
EE107679
Wayne Rauch
EE136276
Calum Fraser
SS4509
Charlotte Allen
EE136605
Christian Bethell
EE121252
Christopher
Balham EE73943
Eric Charles
EE127257

Jon Hedgecock
EE116978

Nick Selby
EE140595
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Nigel Smith
EE19260
Warren Bettney
EE142977
Ashley Morrison
EE145993
David Gale
EE27617

Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
EE107403
Steve Davis
EE124849

Ian Mitchell
EE123820
Reece Ashby
EE140385

Tom Folly
EE141317
Matthew Scott
EE128953
David Watkins
EE143511

Ian Gander
EE108297
James Bellamy
EE143991

Mark Taylor
EE125123

B

C

Peter Shuttleworth C

EE71433
Adam Warnes
EE133206
Ben Gillam
EE142849
Derek Rolls
EE54760

Lee Taylor
EE145187
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208 Tayler Small C
EE146509

209= Doug Vidler A
EE106013

209= Kathryn Coy C
EE142752

209= Tina Henshaw B
EE138867

212= James Cheer C
EE132399

212= Penny Spademan |C
EE49973

212= Simon Hammal A
EE99979

215= Garry Lennox C
EE144685

215= Graham Simpkins B
EE139539

215= Ian Wilson B
EE140672

215= Sarah Johnson C
EE135341

219= David Jeynes B
EE141146

219= Jack Clutterbuck |C
EE141371

221= Dean Collins C
EE143047

221= Kate Benstead C
EE139008

221= Lyndon Harper C
EE129594

221= Paul Griffin B
EE87023

225= Adrian Vowles C
EE141468

225= Rob Millar C
EE142838

227= Matthew Watkins |C

EE139433
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227= Raymond C Senior
Higginson Mens
EE145843
227= Simon Tynan C Senior
EE120688 Mens
230 Robert Moore C Senior
556460 Mens
231= Calum Fraser C Veteran
554508 Mens
231= Scott Collins A Senior
EE139035 Mens
233= David Christie C Senior
EE143698 Mens
233= Gareth Jones C Veteran
WW390 Mens
233= Phillip Llewellyn C Veteran
EE99655 Mens
236= Andrew Morris C Veteran
EE137666 Mens
236= Daniel Palmer C Senior
EE143935 Mens
238 David Duroe C Veteran
EE143024 Mens
239= Jason Thomas-lea C Senior
EE144320 Mens
239= Ruth Harknett C Senior
EE129960 Ladies
241 Jeffrey Hoddinott |C Senior
EE136324 Mens
242= John Cottrell C Veteran
EE137173 Mens
242= Robert Wallace C Senior
EE143502 Mens
244 Raymond Hawkins |C Senior
EE143410 Mens
245 Roger Gills C Veteran
EE131528 Mens
246= Lucy Morrison C* Senior

EE145992 Ladies
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246=

248

Stephen Howlett
EE139251

Ian Lobb
EE144297

C

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

7 8 6/ 2 2 5 1 4 2 4 1 1 4 3 2

504 3 0 2 1 3 2 4 4 0 4 3 4 0
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